
1 

The Culvert Playbook: 
A Field Reference for a 
Recurrent Problem Spot 

Northeast Transportation & Wildlife Conference 
September 12, 2016 
Mary Ellen Papin, NYSDOT Region 4 Operations 
 



2 



3 



4 



5 





7 



8 





10 



11 



12 



13 

Let’s roll! 

Wetlands 

& buffers 

Streams 

Management 

Areas 

Flood 

Plains 

Asbestos 

Threatened/ 

Endangered 





They’re working 

out here… …not here 
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